
Sat 13th Apr The Big Breakfast — 10am start 

Wed 17th Apr Year 2 Pebble Mill Trip 

Thurs 18th Apr SIAMS Inspection 

Thurs 2nd May Voting Day — School Closed  

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday — School Closed 

Thurs 9th May Ladywood Regeneration Coffee Morning — More                            

information to follow 

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

PE Kit Reminder 

Please ensure children are wearing the correct PE on 

their designated PE days.  This should be: 

• Navy blue or white plain t-shirt 

• Blue shorts or tracksuit bottoms / leggings (no 

branding) 

• Black plimsolls or trainers 

Please see the image for reference.  

 

Weekly Attendance League   
 

                 1st                                  2nd                                 3rd 

              Year 2 & 6         Year 4            Year 3 

   Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 April 2024  

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 2024  


